
CLEAN WATER BARNEGAT BAY WATERSHED PROJECT PRIORITY LIST (SFY2012)

Set aside for Equipment Purchase ($1M)

Project #
 BB PF 
Rank

Applicant  Estimated Building 
Cost (3/7) 

SFY2012 
Legislative 

Amount 
 Eligible Amount 

for PF 
 Loan Application 

Amount (9/15) 

1 BBE1 E-1 Bay Head Borough  $               172,500 $         250,125 $250,000 $175,000

2 BBE2 E-2
Long Beach 
Township  $               250,000  $         362,500 $250,000 $250,000

3 BBE3 E-3
Point Pleasant 
Beach Borough  $               235,000  $         340,750 $250,000 $266,450

4 BBE4 E-4
Seaside Park 
Borough  $               470,000  $         681,500 $250,000 $266,450

Subtotal = 1,127,500$            1,634,875$       

Project #
 BB PF 
Rank

Applicant
 Building Cost 

SFY2012 
Legislative 

Amount 
 Declining $11M 

PF Balance 
 Loan Application 

Amount (9/15) 

1 BBB1 1 Stafford Township $1,000,000 $1,450,000 $9,550,000 $1,284,500
2 BBB2 2 Stafford Township $250,000 $362,500 $9,187,500 $332,000
3 BBB3 3 Ocean County $727,412 $1,054,747 $8,132,753 $1,054,747

4 BBB4 4
Toms River 
Township $1,200,000 $1,740,000 $6,392,753 $1,336,000

5 BBB5 5 Ocean County $853,968 $1,238,254 $5,154,499 $1,238,254
6 BBB6 6 Ocean County $578,872 $839,364 $4,315,135 $839,364
7 BBB7 7 Ocean County $342,979 $497,320 $3,817,815 $497,320
8 BBB10 10 Ocean County $299,442 $434,191 $3,383,624 $434,191
9 BBB11 11 Jackson Township $929,625 $1,347,956 $2,035,668 $1,085,000
10 BBB12 12 Howell Township $1,019,187 $1,477,821 $557,847 $1,406,819
11 BBB17 17 Ocean County $1,140,207 $1,653,300 ($1,095,453) $1,653,300
12 BBB20 20 Ocean County $832,437 $1,207,034 ($2,302,487) $1,207,034
13 BBB33 33 Berkeley Township $100,000 $145,000 ($2,447,487) $124,700
14 BBB37 37 Ocean County $378,693 $549,105 ($2,996,592) $549,105

Subtotal = $9,652,822 $13,996,593 

 BB  Rank
Applicant

 Building Cost 

SFY2012 
Legislative 

Amount 
 Loan Application 

Amount (9/15) 

Category 2 
Projects

1 BBE50 50 Ocean County $235,000 $340,750 $340,750
2 BBE51 51 Ocean County $230,000 $333,500 $333,500
3 BBE52 52 Ocean County $250,000 $362,500 $362,500
4 BBE55 55 Lacey Township $225,380 $326,801 $266,450
5 BBE56 56 Ocean County $420,000 $609,000 $609,000
6 BBE57 57 Barnegat Township $260,000 $377,000 $290,800
7 BBE59 59 Berkeley Township $250,000 $362,500 $278,029

Subtotal = $1,870,380 $2,712,051 

BB Rank Applicant  Building Cost 
SFY2012 

Legislative 
Amount 

 Loan Application 
Amount (9/15) 

Category 3 Projects

1 BBB68 68 Ocean Gate 
Borough

$1,350,000 $1,957,500 
$1,526,200

Subtotal = $1,350,000 $1,957,500 

TOTAL 26 Projects  $          14,000,702 $    20,301,019 $       18,007,463 

Category 1 Projects ($11M@100%PF, $5M@25%PF)


